
DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  

DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  

DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  

DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  

DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  

DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  

工作坊  WORKSHOP

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

DESIGN
DIALOGUES708 S709

POTTERY
DECORATION

-
TRANSFER IMAGE

ON CLAY
(OLD DAY IN
HONG KONG)
[SESSION 2]

ENCRYPTED
ISLAND

[SESSION 2]

11:00 - 13:00

BAGGAZINE
[SESSION 2]

17:30 - 19:30

PRINTMAKING
MANUAL MACHINE 
(PLANT-THEMED)

[SESSION 2]

14:30 - 16:00

EVOLVING DESIGN
(HKDA)

14:00 - 15:00

14:30 - 16:30

26/11

進化中的設計

TALKING TO
DOMESTIC DATA

STREAMERS:
WHERE IS THE DATA FROM?

18:00 - 19:00

16:00 - 17:00

講島密語

FROM PLAYFUL
DESIGN TO

GATHER DAILY
[SESSION 2]

11:30 - 14:00

TEE KNITTER
[SESSION 1]

14:00 - 17:00

版畫手動製作機(植物篇)

袋誌

設計講座 
TASTE LIBRARY(H501 )

味道圖書館 S314

舊T編織

CITY OF ‘LIGHT'-
HONG KONG STREET SIGNS

城市之「光」·香港餐飲招牌風景

陶藝工作坊-影像移印(香港舊時光)

同玩同設計日常


