H热岛 ONES I 銀計機同DIES 建筑地域通过





	工作坊 WORKSHOP				設計講座 DESIGN
	S708	味道圖書館 TASTE LIBRARY(H501)	S709	S314	DIALOGUE
11:00	陶藝工作坊- 影像移印(香港舊時光)				
	POTTERY DECORATION -				
12:00	TRANSFER IMAGE ON CLAY (OLD DAY IN HONG KONG) [SESSION 2]		同玩同設計日常 FROM PLAYFUL		
	11:00 - 13:00		DESIGN TO GATHER DAILY (SESSION 2)		
13:00					
			11:30 - 14:00		
14:00					進化中的設計 EVOLVING DESIGN (HKDA)
	版畫手動製作機 (植物篇)				14:00 - 15:00
15:00	PRINTMAKING MANUAL MACHINE (PLANT-THEMED) [SESSION 2] 14:30 - 16:00	講島密語 ENCRYPTED ISLAND [SESSION 2]		舊T編織 TEE KNITTER [SESSION 1]	
16:00		14:30 - 16:30			城市之「光」· 香港餐飲招牌風景 CITY OF 'LIGHT'- HONG KONG STREET SIGNS
				14:00 - 17:00	16:00 - 17:00
17:00		······			
18:00	袋誌 BAGGAZINE [SESSION 2]				TALKING TO DOMESTIC DATA STREAMERS: WHERE IS THE DATA FROM?
					18:00 - 19:00
19:00	17:30 - 19:30				
		······································			

SIONHASIONISSENIMASIONIISSENIA